2/18/2026

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

2

g bhw

aa b wN

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$200.00
$132.00

$35.00
$60.00

$427.00
$20.00
$300.00
$20.00
$20.00

$360.00

$787.00

Winners

$120.00
$12.50
$7.00
$2.00

$141.50
$0.00
$216.60
$5.60
$0.00

$222.20

$363.70

EA

Hald
$80.00
$119.50
$28.00
$58.00

$285.50
$20.00
$83.40
$14.40
$20.00

$137.80

$423.30

Per centOfSales

2541
16.77
4.44
7.62

54.24
2.54
38.11
2.54
2.54

45.73

99.97

ExpectedReturn
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76

0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

WeightedAve
0.18

0.13
0.03
0.06

0.01
0.22
0.01
0.01

0.66



