

Spot Action Repor EA

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	Regular	2	\$200.00	\$120.00	\$80.00	25.41	0.72	0.18
	Regular	3	\$132.00	\$12.50	\$119.50	16.77	0.76	0.13
	Regular	4	\$35.00	\$7.00	\$28.00	4.44	0.74	0.03
	Regular	5	\$60.00	\$2.00	\$58.00	7.62	0.76	0.06
Regular	Totals:		\$427.00	\$141.50	\$285.50	54.24		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	2.54	0.53	0.01
	SPOTLITE	3	\$300.00	\$216.60	\$83.40	38.11	0.58	0.22
	SPOTLITE	4	\$20.00	\$5.60	\$14.40	2.54	0.56	0.01
	SPOTLITE	5	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	2.54	0.50	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$360.00	\$222.20	\$137.80	45.73		
Grand Totals:			\$787.00	\$363.70	\$423.30	99.97		0.66